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chotto icons
Pisco Sour	 £10.00
A timeless Peruvian classic and a signature at Chotto Matte. 

Barsol Quebranta Pisco, lime, egg white, bitters

Flor De Manzana	 £10.00
Tropical and refreshing - perfect as a light, uplifting aperitif. 

Eristoff Vodka, Junmai Sake, elderflower, passion fruit, mango

highballs	
Lychee Picante	 £10.00
A tequila-based lychee martini with a subtle kick of spice. 

Tequila, lychee liqueur, chia, spice

Very Berry	 £10.00
Bright, fruity, and smooth. 

Vanilla vodka, Passoã, strawberry liqueur, fresh mixed berries

on the rocks	
Sakura Negroni	 £10.00
Bittersweet and full-bodied, with a rich, lingering finish. 

Roku Gin, Mancino Sakura, Aperol white bitters

Apple Breeze	 £10.00
Light and crisp, with a lively, fruit-driven finish. 

Sauvignon Blanc, gin, apple liqueur, cloudy apple juice, lime

for the curious
Chotto Mule	 £10.00
Light, effervescent, and citrusy with a subtle spicy warmth. 

Vodka, ginger beer, yuzu, lemon, pickled ginger

Kurt’s Old-Fashioned	 £12.00
Full-bodied, spirit-forward, and elegantly dry with a lingering finish. 

Rye whiskey, Angostura demerara bitters

alcohol-free
Flor De La Pasión	 £9.00
Tropical and light - perfect as a bright, invigorating start before dinner. 

Mango, mint, passion fruit, elderflower

Sakura No-Groni	 £9.00
Bright and refreshing, finishing with a gentle, satisfying bitterness. 

Everleaf Mountain, lychee, cranberry, lime

chotto icons	The original bold cocktails 
that defined the spirit of Chotto
Yuzu Martini	 £10.00
Light, citrusy and zesty. 

Tanqueray Export gin, sake, yuzu, lemon, basil

Kakigori	 £10.00
A delicate frozen serve, with floral notes of lychee and subtle 
herbaceous undertones of shiso.

Haku Vodka, Campari, lychee, yuzu, raspberry

highballs
	
Inca Collins	 £10.00
A modern twist on the classic fruit mojito, highlighting orchard-fresh 
apples and succulent grapes with a cooling hint of mint.

Pisco, apple liqueur, cloudy apple, black grapes, fresh mint

Paloma Negra	 £12.00
A smoky twist on the classic Paloma, infused with the rich charcoal
essence from the pit where mezcal is traditionally smoked.

Tequila, mezcal, hibiscus, peach liqueur, 
grapefruit soda, charcoal

on the rocks	
Kumquat Margarita	 £10.00
Tropical, light and smooth - perfect as a bright sipper before or after 
dinner, a softer take on the classic margarita. 

Tequila, kumquat agave, lime

Cucumbo	 £10.00
Herbaceous, complex and vibrant. 

Gin, Green Chartreuse, maraschino, cucumber, 
plum sake, lime

chotto icons	The original bold cocktails 
that defined the spirit of Chotto
Cactus Margarita	 £12.00
Fruity and vibrant with a smooth, smoky finish. 

Tequila, mezcal, Aperol, prickly pear

Watermelon Margarita	 £10.00
Bright, fruity, and crisp. 

Tequila, Cointreau, watermelon, lime

chotto icons	The original bold cocktails 
that defined the spirit of Chotto
Forest Collins	 £10.00
Brightly tropical and invigoratingly fresh, a light sip to awaken the 
palate before dinner. 

Everleaf Forest, ginger ale, yuzu, passion fruit

The original bold cocktails that defined the spirit of Chotto Matte.

Long, refreshing drinks with a bold Nikkei twist.

Elevated classics, poured over ice for smooth, cool enjoyment.

Not your usual pours, where flavour meets curiosity.

From Tokyo streets to Lima’s soul, bold tastes without the spirits.



all wines can be offered in 175ml

NV Método Tradicional Brut, Kaiken,  	 £6.50
Mendoza, Argentina 100	
Zesty | Vibrant | Crisp | Apple | Toast | Dry

NV Maximum Blanc de Blancs, Ferrari, 	 £15.50
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 101

Elegant | Fine | Mousse | Citrus | Brioche | Mineral

NV Rosé, Nyetimber, Southern England 103	 £23.00
Elegant | Fine | Mousse | Citrus | Creamy | Balanced

NV Louis Pommery Brut, Hampshire, England 104	 £17.00
Classic | Crisp | Green Apple | Nutty | Smooth | Long

Louis Pommery, Brut, Rosé, Hampshire, England 105	 £19.50
Wild strawberry | Raspberry | Floral | Apple blossom | Elegant | Soft

NV Pommery, Royal, Brut, Reims, France 106	 £20.00
Chardonnay-led | Citrus | Light | Toasty | Elegant | Balanced

NV Pommery Brut Rosé, Reims, France 107	 £22.50
Dry | Red Berries | Soft | Mousse | Elegant | Floral

2022 Muscadet Sèvre et Maine Sur Lie, 	 £6.50
Château du Coing de St.Fiacre Loire, France 201

Mineral | Zesty | Lemon | Light | Dry | Bright

2022 Framingham, Sauvignon Blanc,	 £8.50
Marlborough, New Zealand 203

Crisp | Tropical | Pure | Clean | Floral | Fresh

2023 Old Vines Chenin Blanc, Kloof Street, 	 £8.50
Swartland, South Africa 204	
Fresh | Crisp | Apple | Floral | Dry | Fruity

2023 Sancerre, Domaine des Brosses, Loire, France 207 	£11.50
Mineral | Sharp | Grassy | Lively | Smooth | Crisp

2023 Chablis, Domaine de L’Enclos, Burgundy, France 208 	£13.50
Zesty | Herbal | Citrus | Dry | Clean | Peppery 

2023 Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassière,  	 £6.50
Burgundy, France 232

Zippy | Saline | Lemon | Dry | Bright | Fresh

2023 Alpha State, Malagouzia single vineyard	 £7.50
Turtles, Greece 234	
Floral | Light | Peach | Mellow | Dry | Refreshing

2024 Blank Canvas, Sauvignon Blanc, 	 £11.75 
Holdaway, New Zealand 237

Crisp | Lime | Passion Fruit | Zingy | Fresh | Bright 

2022 ‘875m Finca Carbonera’ Rioja Chardonnay,	 £8.00
El Coto, Spain 263	
Rich | Oaky | Full | Ripe | Vanilla | Butter

2023 ‘Lugarara’ Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana	 £8.50
Piemonte, Italy 264	
Crisp | Almond | Citrus | Dry | Clean | Elegant

2023 ‘Watervale’ Clare Valley Riesling, 	 £12.00
Mount Horrocks, South Australia 267	
Zesty | Citrus | Dry | Lime | Floral | Intense

2023 ‘M3’ Adelaide Hills Chardonnay, 	 £14.00
Shaw + Smith, South Australia 268	
Buttery | Bold | Vanilla | Rich | Creamy | Round

2022 Familia de Vinos Organic Fairtrade Malbec, 	 £6.50
Pacheco Pereda, Mendoza, Argentina 303

Vibrant | Juicy | Soft | Tannins | Ripe | Red

2023 Aconcagua Costa Pinot Noir, 	 £7.50
Montes Limited Selection, Chile 304

Silky | Red Berries | Light | Spice | Smooth | Balanced

2022 ‘Field Street’ McLaren Vale Shiraz, 	 £8.50
S.C. Pannell, South Australia 333

Juicy | Dark Fruit | Elegant | Spice | Smooth | Balanced

2020 ‘Coto de Imaz’ Rioja Reserva, El Coto, Spain 334 	 £9.50
Mature | Tobacco | Dried Fruit | Earthy | Round | Savoury

2021 Yallingup Cabernet Sauvignon, 	 £13.00
Nocturne, Western Australia 337	
Concentrated | Cassis | Firm | Tannins | Full | Polished

2023 Sonoma County Zinfandel, Seghesio, 	 £15.50
California, USA 338

Bold | Spicy | Lush | Red | Fruit | Ripe

2021 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken Ultra, Argentina 361	 £8.50
Velvety | Intense | Plummy | Deep | Smooth | Full

2022 Saperavi, Bedoba, Kakheti, Georgia 364	 £11.50
Rich | Earthy | Dark | Chocolate | Bold | Complex

2021 Amarone della Valpolicella, Corte Giara, 	 £16.50
Veneto, Italy 367

Intense | Dried Fruit | Opulent | Full | Sweet | Rich

2022 Muscat, Massolino, Moscato d’Asti, 	 £8.00
Piedmont, Italy 450 
Aromatic | Floral | Zesty

2017 Port, Quinta do Crasto, Late Bottled Vintage, 	 £12.00
Douro Valley, Portugal 451

Raisin | Plum | Chocolate hints

2024 ‘Studio’ Rosé, Miraval, Southern France 402	 £8.50
Crisp | Fresh | Dry | Floral | Pale | Delicate

‘The Cloudy One’, Sho Chiku Bai Nigori, 	 £16.00
Takara USA Brewery 501	
Sweet, complex, silky texture. (180ml)

‘The Bubbly One’, Hyogo Prefecture, 	 £17.00
Takawari Brewery 502	
Sparkling, fruity, light sweetness. (150ml)

‘The Dry One’, Oniwaka, Bunraku Brewery, Honjozo 503 	£20.00
Sweet, complex, smooth. (180ml)

‘The Classic One’, Nishinoseki Classic, 	 £22.00
Kayashima Brewery, Junmai 505

Silky, melon, dry finish. (180ml)

‘The Pure One’, Azure, Tosatsuru Brewery, Ginjo 507	 £26.00
Well balanced, clean, mineral. (180ml)
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NV Método Tradicional Brut, Kaiken, Mendoza, Argentina 100	 £37.00	
Zesty | Vibrant | Crisp | Apple | Toast | Dry

NV Maximum Blanc de Blancs, Ferrari, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 101	 £90.00
Elegant | Fine | Mousse | Citrus | Brioche | Mineral

2019 Classic Cuvée Brut, Rathfinny Wine Estate, Southern England 102	 £80.00
Bright | Crisp | Citrus | Brioche | Delicate | Fresh

NV Rosé, Nyetimber, Southern England 103	 £135.00
Elegant | Fine | Mousse | Citrus | Creamy | Balanced

NV Louis Pommery Brut, Hampshire, England 104	 £95.00
Baked apple | Honeycomb | Light | Crisp | Delicate | Complex

NV Louis Pommery, Brut, Rosé, Hampshire, England 105	 £110.00
Wild strawberry | Raspberry | Floral | Apple blossom | Elegant | Soft

NV Pommery, Royal, Brut, Reims, France 106	 £115.00
Chardonnay-led | Citrus | Light | Toasty | Elegant | Balanced

NV Pommery Brut Rosé, Reims, France 107	 £130.00
Pale pink | Raspberry | Strawberry| Floral | Delicate | Refined

NV Cristal, Louis Roederer, France 108	 £165.00
Luxurious | Precise | Long | Rich | Toast | Refined

2024 Casa Mia Catarrato, Sicily, Italy 200	 £28.00	
Crisp | Clean | Citrus | Light | Dry | Fresh

2022 Muscadet Sèvre et Maine Sur Lie, Château du Coing de St. Fiacre Loire, France 201	 £37.00
Mineral | Zesty | Lemon | Light | Dry | Bright

2024 QL Loureiro, Quinta da Lixa, Vinho Verde, Portugal 202	 £43.00
Zesty | Green Apple | Floral | Vibrant | Saline | Refreshing

2022 Framingham, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 203	 £49.00
Crisp | Tropical | Pure | Clean | Floral | Fresh

2023 Old Vines Chenin Blanc, Kloof Street, Swartland, South Africa 204	 £49.00
Fresh | Crisp | Apple | Floral | Dry | Fruity

2023 Grace Vineyard Yamanashi, Koshu, Japan 205	 £62.00
Delicate | Floral | Subtle | Dry | Clean | Fresh

2023 Gruner Veltliner, Loimer, Kamptal, Austria 206	 £59.00
Zesty | Herbal | Citrus | Dry | Clean | Peppery

2023 Sancerre, Domaine des Brosses, Loire, France 207	 £67.00
Mineral | Sharp | Grassy | Lively | Smooth | Crisp

2023 Chablis, Domaine de L’Enclos, Burgundy, France 208	 £79.00
Zesty | Herbal | Citrus | Dry | Clean | Peppery

2023 Pinot Grigio, Livio Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 209	 £88.00
Crisp | Dry | Almond | Pear | Floral | Clean
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2023 Monopolio Pinot Grigio, Cantina di Gambellara, Veneto, Italy 231	 £32.00	
Light | Crisp | Citrus | Soft | Balanced | Clean

2023 Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 232	 £37.00
Zippy | Saline | Lemon | Dry | Bright | Fresh

2023 Estirpe Organic Fairtrade Chardonnay, Pacheco Pereda, Mendoza, Argentina 233	 £42.00
Creamy | Tropical | Balanced | Smooth | Oak | Buttery

2023 Alpha State, Malagouzia single vineyard Turtles, Greece 234	 £43.00
Floral | Light | Peach | Mellow | Dry | Refreshing

2023 ‘Sentidiño’ Rías Baixas Albariño, Bodegas Gallegas, Galicia, Spain 235	 £52.00
Peach | Saline | Zesty | Aromatic | Smooth | Floral

2023 Mâcon-Villages, Domaine Perraud, Burgundy, France 236	 £53.00
Creamy | Apple | Nutty | Smooth | Dry | Round

2024 Blank Canvas, Sauvignon Blanc, Holdaway, New Zealand 237	 £95.00
Crisp | Lime | Passion Fruit | Zingy | Fresh | Bright

2023 Ataraxia Chardonnay, South Africa 238	 £87.00
Buttery | Round | Elegant | Peach | Oak | Full

2021 Givry Blanc ‘Les Survivants’, Domaine Desvignes, Burgundy, France 239	 £95.00
Rich | Full | Oak | Round | Pear | Bold

2023 ‘Pipoli’ Greco/Fiano, Vigneti del Vulture, Basilicata, Italy 261	 £38.00	
Floral | Pear | Stonefruit | Bold | Dry | Ripe

2024 Salta Torrontés, Bodega Colomé ‘Estate Series’, Argentina 262	 £42.00
Aromatic | Floral | Lychee | Dry | Smooth | Fragrant

2022 ‘875m Finca Carbonera’ Rioja Chardonnay, El Coto, Spain 263	 £46.00
Rich | Oaky | Full | Ripe | Vanilla | Butter

2023 ‘Lugarara’ Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana, Piemonte, Italy 264	 £49.00
Crisp | Almond | Citrus | Dry | Clean | Elegant

2022 Quinta do Crasto Muscat, Flor de Castro, Douro Valley,  Portugal 265	 £50.00
Floral | Perfumed | Sweet | Silky | Light | Delicate

2018 ‘Elizabeth’ Cellar Aged Hunter Valley Semillon, Mount Pleasant,	 £63.00 
New South Wales, Australia 266

Lime | Waxy | Honeyed | Aged | Dry | Complex

2023 ‘Watervale’ Clare Valley Riesling, Mount Horrocks, South Australia 267	 £70.00
Zesty | Citrus | Dry | Lime | Floral | Intense

2023 ‘M3’ Adelaide Hills Chardonnay, Shaw + Smith, South Australia 268	 £82.00
Buttery | Bold | Vanilla | Rich | Creamy | Round

2023 Sylvaner Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Ostertag, France 269	 £70.00
Elegant | Floral | Spicy | Dry | Unique | Expressive

2023 Meursault ‘Sous La Velle’, David Moret, Burgundy, France 270	 £240.00
Powerful | Nutty | Oaky | Long | Rich | Layered
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2023 Monopolio Merlot, Cantina di Gambellara, Veneto, Italy 301	 £32.50	
Soft | Fruity | Easy | Everyday | Red | Smooth

2023 Frappato, Mandrarossa, Sicily, Italy 302	 £38.00
Bright | Cherry | Floral | Fresh | Light | Juicy

2022 Familia de Vinos Organic Fairtrade Malbec, Pacheco Pereda, Mendoza, Argentinana 303	 £37.00
Vibrant | Juicy | Soft | Tannin | Ripe | Red

2023 Aconcagua Costa Pinot Noir, Montes Limited Selection, Chile 304	 £42.00
Silky | Red Berries | Light | Spice | Smooth | Balanced

2021 Rioja Crianza Organic, El Coto, Spain 305	 £44.50
Smooth | Vanilla | Red Fruit | Balanced | Oak | Medium

2020 Mitolo, Jester, Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia 306	 £48.00
Ripe | Plum | Spice | Soft | Juicy | Finish

2023 Dolcetto d’Alba, G.D. Vajra, Piemonte, Italy 307	 £52.00
Fresh | Plum | Herbal | Soft | Red | Easy

2023 Carignan IGP Côtes de Thau, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 330	 £30.00	
Earthy | Ripe Fruit | Smooth | Medium | Balanced | Juicy

2022 ‘Tradición Reserva’ Cachapoal Valley Carmenère, Château Los Boldos,	 £33.00 
Cachapoal Andes, Chile 300

Herbal | Black Fruit | Smooth | Spicy | Elegant | Tannins

2023 Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Fantini, Italy 331	 £36.00
Dark Cherry | Earthy | Medium | Round | Juicy | Bold

2020 ‘Grillos Cantores’ Alto Cachapoal Cabernet Sauvignon, Clos des Fous, Rapel, Chile 332	 £48.00
Blackberry | Spice | Smooth | Structure | Juicy | Tannins

2022 ‘Field Street’ McLaren Vale Shiraz, S.C. Pannell, South Australia 333	 £49.00
Juicy | Dark Fruit | Elegant | Spice | Smooth | Balanced

2020 ‘Coto de Imaz’ Rioja Reserva, El Coto, Spain 334	 £55.00 
Mature | Tobacco | Dried Fruit | Earthy | Round | Savoury

2021 ‘Zolla’ Primitivo di Manduria, Vigneti del Salento, Puglia, Italy 335	 £60.00
Jammy | Rich | Dark Berries | Round | Sweet | Bold

2023 ‘Whole Bunch’ Syrah, Gabriëlskloof, Cape South Coast, South Africa 336	 £62.50
Spicy | Floral | Rich | Dark | Fruit | Velvet

2021 Yallingup Cabernet Sauvignon, Nocturne, Western Australia 337	 £75.00
Concentrated | Cassis | Firm | Tannins | Full | Polished

2023 Sonoma County Zinfandel, Seghesio, California, USA 338	 £89.00
Bold | Spicy | Lush | Red | Fruit | Ripe
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2022 Colchagua Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes Classic Series, Colchagua Valley, Chile 360	 £35.00 
Classic | Robust | Blackcurrant | Tannins | Dense | Round

2021 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken Ultra, Argentina 361	 £49.00
Velvety | Intense | Plummy | Deep | Smooth | Full

2022 ‘LZ’ Rioja, Bodega Lanzaga, Spain 362	 £54.00
Bold | Structured | Cherry | Oak | Spicy | Rounded

2022 Salta Malbec, Bodega Colomé ‘Estate Series’, Argentina 363	 £68.00
Deep | Smoky | Layered | Bold | Ripe | Intense

2022 Saperavi, Bedoba, Kakheti, Georgia 364	 £67.00
Rich | Earthy | Dark | Chocolate | Bold | Complex

2020 Bandol Rouge, Domaine de Terrebrune, Bandol, France 365	 £120.00
Herbal | Dark Plum | Smoky | Rich | Earthy | Bold

2017 Cahors Malbec, Château de Chambert, Southwest France 366	 £75.00
Rustic | Dark Berry | Savoury | Spice | Bold | Earthy

2021 Amarone della Valpolicella, Corte Giara, Veneto, Italy 367	 £95.00
Intense | Dried Fruit | Opulent | Full | Sweet | Rich

2020 Barolo ‘Bussia’, Poderi Aldo Conterno, Piemonte, Italy 368	 £250.00
Elegant | Tar | Roses | Deep | Tannic | Complex

2022 Châteauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, Château de Beaucastel, Southern Rhône, France 369	 £270.00
Powerful | Spice | Dark Fruit | Structured | Rich | Full

2023 Cinsault Rosé, Circulade, Languedoc, France 400	 £34.00	
Light | Dry | Berry | Crisp | Pale | Elegant

2024 ‘Villa Estérelle’ Côtes de Provence, Château du Rouët, France 401	 £50.00
Floral | Smooth | Dry | Pale | Citrus | Fresh

2024 ‘Studio’ Rosé, Miraval, Southern France 402	 £49.00
Crisp | Fresh | Dry | Floral | Pale | Delicate

2021 ‘Casca Macération de Soif’ Sauvignon Blanc Vin Orange, 	 £52.00 
Domaine Joël Delaunay, Loire, France 403

Dry | Floral | Tea | Citrus | Firm | Bold
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2022 Muscat, Massolino, Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy 450	 £68.00 
Aromatic | Floral | Zesty

2017 Port, Quinta do Crasto, Late Bottled Vintage, Douro Valley, Portugal 451	 £80.00
Raisin | Plum | Chocolate hints

2018 Garganega, Pieropan, Le Colombare Recioto di Soave, Veneto, Italy 452 (500ml)	 £120.00
Honey | Apricots  | Carmelised sugar

2008 White Blend, Isole e Olena, Vin Santo, Tuscany, Italy 453 (375ml)	 £150.00
Rich | Nuts | Orange confit

‘The Cloudy One’, Sho Chiku Bai Nigori, Takara USA Brewery 501 (180ml / 375ml)	 £16.00 / £30.00 
Sweet | Complex | Silky texture

‘The Bubbly One’, Hyogo Prefecture, Takawari Brewery 502 (150ml / 300ml)	 £17.00 / £32.00
Sparkling | Fruity | Light sweetness

‘The Dry One’, Oniwaka, Bunraku Brewery, Honjozo 503 (180ml / 300ml / 720ml)	 £20.00 / £34.00 / £72.00 
Sweet | Complex | Smooth

‘The Virgin One’, 36 Samurai, Kikuisami Brewery, Junmai 504 (720ml) 	 £68.00
Sweet | Dry | Floral

‘The Classic One’, Nishinoseki Classic, Kayashima Brewery, 	 £22.00 / £36.00 / £82.00	
Junmai 505 (180ml / 300ml / 720ml)
Silky | Melon | Dry finish

‘The Soft One’, Hanafubuki, Nishiyama Brewery, Junmai Ginjo 56 (720ml) 	 £85.00
Clean | Smooth | Soft

‘The Pure One’, Azure, Tosatsuru Brewery, Ginjo 507 (180ml / 300ml / 720ml)	 £26.00 / £40.00 / £100.00
Well balanced | Clean | Mineral

‘The Rare One’, Roman 50 Edition Oashi, Hanaizumi Brewery, Junmai Daiginjo 508 (720ml)	 £110.00
Gentle | Floral | Peachy

‘The Rock Star’, Rojo Hanaari, Nishiyama Brewery, Junmai Daiginjo 509 (720ml) 	 £225.00
Elegant | Fruity | Fresh

The Plum One, Urakasumi Ume, Saura Brewery, Ume shu 510 (180ml / 300ml / 720ml)	£22.00 / £36.00 / £95.00
Rose colour | Amaretto | Cranberry. 
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